
Diary Dates  
October: 
Wed 2nd Oct—3S Trip to Heath Robinson 
Thurs 3rd Oct—Mayor of Hillingdon Visit 
Tues 8th Oct—Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—6pm 
Wed 9th Oct—3JO Trip to Heath Robinson 
Thurs 10th Oct— Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—6pm 
Thurs 17th Oct—Yr4 Trip to Mandir Temple  
Fri 18th Oct—SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Training Day 
HALF TERM—Monday 21st—Friday 25th October 

Hillside Junior School 

Weekly Bulletin 
Week 4 – 27th September 2019 

The Mayor’s Visit 
On Thursday 3rd October  the Mayor of Hillingdon, Coun-
cillor David Yarrow will be visiting the Junior School to 
officially open our new school building.  The council’s 
Communications Team will be taking  a whole school 
photo with the Mayor.  The photo may be in a press re-
lease and on social media.  If you do not want you child 
included in the photograph, please contact the school 
office by Monday 30th September.  If we do not hear 
from you we will assume you are happy for your child to 
take part.  Thank you. 

Uniform & PE Kits 
Please ensure that all clothing brought to school is clear-
ly named to enable us to return it to you. As stated at 
the end of last term, trainers of any description are not 
permitted to be worn instead of school shoes.  Please 
visit our website for information on our Uniform Code 
and suppliers http://www.hillsidejunior.org/page/school-
uniform/10685 .  Children must have the correct PE kit 
in school at all times as they may do PE on a different 
day to their scheduled time slot. PE Kits must be clearly 
marked with your child's name. Children may wear a 
black or navy blue tracksuit as the weather gets colder.  

Team Leaders  & Buddies 
Congratulations to the following pupils who have been 
elected Team Leaders and Buddies for this academic 
year.   

PTA Events 2019—2020 
Please see below the events arranged by the PTA for this 
academic year.   
Fri 15th Nov—Junior School Disco 
Fri 6th Dec—Christmas Surprise Room 
Fri 13th Dec—Christmas Fair 
Thurs 13th Feb—Non-uniform Day 
Fri 13th March—Lower School Film Night 
Fri 20th March—Mother’s Day Surprise Room 
Fri 27th March—Easter Cake Sale & Raffle 
Fri 1st May—Upper School Film Night 
Fri 22nd May—Crazy Hair Day  
Fri 12th June—Outdoor Cinema (Adults only) 
Fri  19th June—Father’s Day Surprise Room 
Sat 4th July—Summer Fair 
Thurs 16th July—Year 6 Leavers BBQ 

3S Trip  
3S are looking forward to their trip to Heath Robinson on 
Wednesday 2nd October.  Please ensure your child has 
a waterproof coat and wears sensible footwear, as the 
weather is so changeable at the moment. Children will 
also require a packed lunch.  Payment for this trip should 
be made via The Pantry website.  Thank you. 
https:/www.thepantrycatering.co.uk/  

YEAR 5 BUDDIES 
Isabelle 5J 
Naomi G 5J 
Yannis 5J 
Naomi P 5J 
Sammy 5J 
Manuel 5J 
Sana 5J 
Panash 5J 
Victoria 5J 
  
  

Jean-Pierre 5G 
Samiya 5G 
Habiba 5G 
Bailey-Mason 5G 
Mihai 5G 
Maizie 5G 
Danielius 5G 
Ines 5G 
Tamara 5G 
Beatriz 5G 
Lilly 5G 
Awesta 5G 
Isabella 5G 

YEAR 6 BUDDIES 
Bailey 6ST 
Daniela 6ST 
Poppie 6ST 
Miriam 6ST 
Tahlia 6ST 
Diana 6ST 

Sheel 6M 
Adelia 6M 
Leah 6M 
Calvin 6M 
Hamza 6M 
  
  

TEAM LEADERS 

CAREW 

Katy 6ST 

Dylan 6M 

HALLOWELL 

Lara 6M 

Tomas 6M 

MAXWELL 

Max 6ST 

Chloe 6M 

MURRAY 

Shaq 6ST 

Poppie 6ST 

http://www.hillsidejunior.org/page/school-uniform/10685
http://www.hillsidejunior.org/page/school-uniform/10685
https://www.thepantrycatering.co.uk/

